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KOŽURIKOVÁ

CZECH

SEASON

2024-2025

2023-2024

2022-2023

2021-2022

AC SPARTA PRAHA

AC SPARTA PRAHA

AC SPARTA PRAHA B

AC SPARTA PRAHA

AC SPARTA PRAHA U18 

AC SPARTA PRAHA U18
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CLUB APPS

CAPSNATIONAL TEAM

CLEAN SHEETSMINUTES

CLEAN SHEETSMINUTES

HONOURS

PERSONAL DATA

HISTORY

GOALKEEPER

CZECHIA

LEFT FOOT

165 CM
65 KG

NYMBURK, CZECHIA - JUN 18 2006 

 www.teammatefootball.pt   v +351 914 423 660   m info@teammatefootball.pt   i @teammatefootball

U19/U17/U15

VIDEOS  PLAYLIST

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLuo25DadZqYOjB2-7PvRUd__SyPBt6csk

